:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8884369

Apr 18, 2024 - 10:36 (UTC)

In epoch 277,636 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 247400 - 0.018404915 ETH®
56.06 USD

2 247403 - 0.018390599 ETH®
56.02 USD

3 247405 - 0.018483739 ETH®
56.30 USD

4 247406 - 0.018496658 ETH®
56.34 USD

S 247409 - 0.018472166 ETH®
56.27 USD

6 247410 - 0.060800662 ETH®
185.22 USD

7 247417 - 0.018377309 ETH®
55.98 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/8884369
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/277636
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/247400
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/247403
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/247405
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/247406
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/247409
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/247410
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/247417

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

247425

247426

247427

247433

247444

247445

Validator Id

1284015

Amount

0.018429870
56.14 USD

0.018440382
56.17 USD

0.018443500
56.18 USD

0.018444757
56.19 USD

0.018471918
56.27 USD

0.018483868
56.31 USD

0.018410610
56.08 USD

0.018459304
56.23 USD

0.018551801
56.51 USD

Amount

+ 0.044690534

136.14 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/247425
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/247426
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/247427
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/247431
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/247433
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/247439
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/247443
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/247444
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/247445
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1284015

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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